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$100.00 4/19/2023

$300.00 | 2/18/2023

4/19/2023

9th Anniversary: 6-10-2023 $1,753.89
6/10/2023 Lunch boxes 40 - Credit Card| $440.00 $1,313.89
6/10/2023 Soft drink: Cash $8.62 $1,305.27|

Amazon Gift Cards (Recording & Sing
6/10/2023 along)| $100.00 $1,205.27|
6/10/2023 Registration $260.00 $1,465.27|
6/10/2023 Donation by Susan Chung $100.00 $1,565.27
6/10/2023 Donation by Kim In Ja $200.00 $1,765.27|
$1,765.27

Gifts: Checks - 21 Lectures &

$1,050.00 $1,765.27
6/10/2023| ZAt1 $250.00 $1,515.27|
| ZAL2 $200.00 $1,315.27
6/10/2023] ZAts $50.00 $1,265.27
6/10/2023] ZAta $300.00 $965.27
6/10/2023 ZAs $200.00 $765.27|
ZAte $50.00 $715.27

2T 6/10/2023 $§715.27




